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Roger Svérd
Donald Papa
Mille Milutinovic
Boris Kostic

Leif Lindstrém

Per inge Westerberg
Lasse Blomberg
Boris Kostic

Veli Ahonen

Jonas Wiberg

Mille Milutinovic
Roger Svérd
Leif Lindstrom
John Ostlund
Mats Larsson
Mille Milutinovic
Veli Ahonen
Donald Papa
Tommy Larsson
Lasse Blomberg
Boris Kostic

Jonas Wiberg
Roger Svérd

Stefan Eriksson (P)
Kjell Andersson
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Eric Andersson
Eric Andersson
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Peter Axner
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Jonas Wiberg

Gren

Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier
Militar Snabbmatch 12 serier

Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer

Poéangfalt 8 stationer

Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer
Poéangfalt 8 stationer

Poéangfalt 8 stationer
Poangfalt 8 stationer

PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch
PPC Kortmatch

Vecka 27

Vgr

OO0

>>>>>

oNoNoNONONONONONO NGNS w

0

>>>>>>>>>

St

11

11
10
11
11

11

11

11
11

473
471
469
463
461
459
457
453
450

S2
49
45
48
44

12
10
12
6
6

8

12
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
8

6

12
12

S3
47
47
44
44

12

12
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
11

10
12

S4
47
46
45
44

S5
45
44
44

© 01 © N N

S6
49
48
44
46

S7
46
46

41

—_
o

3 00 o o»

10
12
12
12
10
10
10

11
10

S9
46
46
44
33

S10 St1
43 46
46 43
42 42
38 38

S12 Resultat
45 554
44 545
42 528
43 497

80
60
58
57
52

84

89
88
88
88
86
85
80
80
79
62
62

86
74

473
471
469
463
461
459
457
453
450



10
11
12
13

ar~rwn =

WnN =

—_

100 PP oM ©OND O A WN =

Peter Appel
Torbjérn Davidsson
Peter Axner

Elvis DerviSevi¢

Kjell Andersson
Stefan Eriksson (R)
Niklas Lindholm
Robert Persson
Niklas Lindholm

Kjell Andersson
Kjell Andersson
Per Inge Westerberg

Tommy Larsson

Torgny Larsson
Per Inge Westerberg
John Ostlund
Anders Lindblom
Roger Russing
Johan Sward
Eric Andersson
Mille Milutinovic
Eric Andersson
Roger Russing
Leif Lindstrom
Roger Russing
Eric Andersson
Robert Persson
Rikard Angered
Veli Ahonen
Tomas Goéthe
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